7:00
7:05
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:35
7:55
8:00
8:15
8:30

Beautification Committee Meeting
Wednesday, August 14th, 7pm

Location: Johnson Municipal Building, 293 Lower Main St W

Call the meeting to order. Changes/Additions?

Public comment

Approve the meeting minutes of 6/24/24

Kyle updates on mural and wayfinding sign at trail head

File organizing / budget spreadsheet / project prioritization spreadsheet
Picking a project

College student weed out session

Fall decorating and dividing perennials

Harvest event

Meeting Adjourned



