Beautification Committee Meeting Wednesday, August 14th, 7pm

Location: Johnson Municipal Building, 293 Lower Main St W

7:00	Call the meeting to order. Changes/Additions?
7:05	Public comment
7:05	Approve the meeting minutes of 6/24/24
7:10	Kyle updates on mural and wayfinding sign at trail head
7:15	File organizing / budget spreadsheet / project prioritization spreadsheet
7:35	Picking a project
7:55	College student weed out session
8:00	Fall decorating and dividing perennials
8:15	Harvest event
8:30	Meeting Adjourned